
RESULTS
12-18 Mixed Pair

Spelthorne Acrobatic Cup 2020
Spelthorne Gymnastics Club
22nd & 23rd February 2020

Rank ScoreA-Score E-Score Diff

Balance / Dynamic / Combined

TotalPen

28.300

Wakefield Gym Club - CUNNINGHAM Cheri-May, HILL Joseph (710)

9.10 18.40 0.800 (80.0)Balance

28.4509.05 18.70 0.700 (78.0)Dynamic

1

28.7509.35 18.40 1.000Combined 85.500

0.00

0.00

0.00

26.100

Ballincollig - BRADFIELD David, WENGER Holly (711)

8.60 16.70 0.800 (82.0)Balance

25.8708.45 16.90 0.520 (52.0)Dynamic

2

26.5508.60 17.10 0.850 (85.0)Combined 78.520

0.00

0.00

0.00
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